THE DATASHEET OF
TYA40126R8M-10
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
•   Magnetic shielded structure
•   Low DCR and high efficiency
•   Low profile and small size

75.00
5.20
3.80
3.80
2.80
2.80 106.00
145.00
2.80
2.50
2.00
1.80
60.00
190.001.50 1.60
2.30
3.30
TYA40121R0M-10 1.00
TYA40128R2M-10 8.20
TYA40126R8M-10 6.80
3.00
TYA4012R68M-10
TYA40124R7M-10 4.70
TYA40122R2M-10 2.20
0.68
TYA40121R5M-10 1.50
TYA40123R3M-10
3.80
3.25
7.20
TYA4012R56M-10 0.56
TYA4012R47M-10 0.47
3.20 6.00
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(uH)
SPECIFICATION
Irms(A) Typ. Isat(A) Typ. DCR(mΩ) MaxDCR(mΩ) Typ
TYA4012220M-10 22.00
TYA4012100M-10 10.00
GENERAL SPECIFICATION:
1, Test conditions(L): 1.0MHz, 1Vrms
2, Operating temperature: -40℃ to +125℃(Including self-heating)
3, Storage temperature: -10℃ to +40℃